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Dome light PROLUMEN AL181 D300 white round 230V 15W 1620im 110°

IP44 930
Product code 18302

Ceiling-mounted LED light fitting, which is well-suited for general lighting in various rooms such as

corridors, staircases, offices, technical rooms, and living spaces. Its timeless design makes it ideal for use

in both new and renovated interiors, providing reliable and even lighting for everyday use.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Height

Diameter

Weight

In package

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Shape

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

1620lumens
108Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

15W

15W

110°

90

6

P44
50000h
L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
71.0mm
300.0mm
7509

1pc

6pcs

white
plastic
round
indoor use
-20° - +45°C
CE, RoHS
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