



Dome light Prolumen AL181 D300 white round 230V 15W 1620lm 110° IP44 930

Product code 18302

Ceiling-mounted LED light fitting, which is well-suited for general lighting in various rooms such as corridors, staircases, offices, technical rooms, and living spaces. Its timeless design makes it ideal for use in both new and renovated interiors, providing reliable and even lighting for everyday use.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux	1620lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm/W	108lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Lens angle	110°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	71.0mm
Diameter	300.0mm
Weight	750g
In package	1pc
In box	6pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	plastic
Shape	round
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20° - +45°C
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	

